2024

11.08.
22.08.
25.08.
30.08.
15.09.
29.09.
13.10.
25.10.

10.11.

1.12.

2025

01.03.
23.03.
06.04.
27.04.
11.05.
25.05.

FC

Germania :

1911
Okriftel

Verbandsliga Hessen Mitte

TuS Dietkirchen
SV Zeilsheim
FC Waldbrunn
SG Walluf
FC TuRa Pohlheim
FC Ederbergland
FC Burgsolms
FV Biebrich 02
SG Kinzenbach
SV 1913 Niedernhausen

SV RW Hadamar
SV Wiesbaden
SC Waldgirmes I
SF BG Marburg
FV 09 Breidenbach
FC Cleeberg 1949

Uhrzeit

15:30

20:00

15:30

20:00

15:30

15:30

15:30

20:00

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

11.08.

25.08.

01.09.

15.09.

29.09.

13.10.

27.10.

10.11.

17.11.

1.12.

2025

01.03.

23.03.

06.04.

27.04.

11.05.

25.05.

FC Germania 1911 Okriftel e.V.

Heimspiele unserer Mannschaften in der Saison 2024 / 25

2024

FC

Germania :

1911
Okriftel

B-Klasse MTK

SG N Diedenbergen I
SV Fischbach
RS Hofheim
DJK Zeilsheim
SG Wildsachsen
SG Kelkheim I
FC Marxheim I
SG Sossenheim
SFD Schwanheim
TuS Hornaul lll

Vikt. Kelsterbach Il
Fortuna Hochst
TuS Niederjosbach
SV Florsheim
FC Eddersheim I

Uhrzeit
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
12:30
13:00

12:00

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00



